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The Torch Collection Cylinder Lighting Fixture offers a sleek, minimalist 
design with two versatile mounting options: recessed and pendant. 
Made from durable aluminum and finished with epoxy-polyester 
coating, it comes in silk white or matte black finishes. Featuring an 
anodized aluminum inner ring (black or bronze) and a 26° aspherical 
glass lens, it delivers precise light control. The pendant version is 
available in 1 size:  Ø 1.8” x H 33.45”. It features an 8.6W COB LED 
light source (1100 lm, CRI>90) and offers color temperatures of 
2700K, 3000K, and 4000K. The fixture is IP20 rated for indoor use 
and comes with optional 0-10V dimming or non-dimmable options.

GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

BY-2016-CL

Aluminum

Black + black ring 

White + black ring 
Black + bronze ring 
White + bronze ring

LED

110-277V

20

FINISHING:

LIGHTING:

INPUT VOLTAGE:

IP RATING:

Remote

APPLIANCE CLASS:DRIVER POSITION:

-20 to +40 C

APPLIANCE CLASS:OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:

MATERIAL:

https://bullardbollards.com
https://byiba.com
https://bullardcollection.com
https://byiba.com
https://cerchiolighting.com
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HOW TO ORDER:

Example: 

CODE: BY-2016-CL-01-BB-K30-DIM

CODE:PROJECT

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

BY-2016-CL

A)

B)

C)

A)

B)

C)

BY-2016-
CL-01-BB-
K30-DIM

-01





-02

Ø:       1.5" (3.5 cm)

H:        3.9" (85 cm) 

H:        max. 71" (180 cm)



Ø:       1.5" (3.5 cm)

H:        9.8" (25 cm)

H:        max. 71" (180 cm) 

MODEL:1

LED / 8.6W / 250mA / 1100 lm / CRI 90 / 3000K

LIGHT SOURCE:2

-DIM

-NON

0-10V

Non-Dimmable

FINISH OPTIONS:3

-K27

-K30

-K40

2700K

3000K

4000K

CCT:3

DIMMING OPTIONS:4

A)	Diameter -


B)	Height -

C) Cable -  



A)	Diameter -


B)	Height - 

C) Cable -  

PHOTOMETRIC:5

-BB

-WB

-BBR

-WBR

Black + black ring 

White + black ring 
Black + bronze ring 
White + bronze ring
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